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Bangkok

Stays at Guilty.

What happens at Guilty,

Drinks Menu



Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Guilty
Signature
Horchata THB 470

Dating back nearly a thousand years or more, this ‘milk-based’ 
beverage originated in Northern Africa. It grew in popularity 
after it was introduced to Hispania in the 11th century, where 
it spread like wildfire. Typically, it’s served as a non-alcoholic 
beverage, but where’s the fun in that, eh..?

Monkey shoulder, Sherry, Rice, Vanilla Pods, Cinnamon, 
Horchata, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Lime Shrub, Gomme Syrup, 
Xathan Gum



Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Guilty
Signature
El Diablo THB 430

Back in the middle ages, witches would practice the dark arts, by 
entering into an agreement with the devil, better known as El Lucifer 
or El Diablo. They would offer their souls in exchange for youth, 
wealth, fame and power.

Don Julio Blanco, Ketel One Distill, 
Demonio Pisco Corn&Tortilla, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Cochi Americano, Orgreat Syrup, Aqua Faba, Saline



Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Guilty
Signature
Vampiresca THB 440

South American folklore includes a legend of a one-legged female 
vampire who hides in the woods disguised as a beautiful maiden 
and loves nothing more than luring unsuspecting hunters or 
loggers deep into the jungle, before attacking them and sucking 
their blood.

Se Busca Joven, Fresh Tomato Juice, Fresh Tangerine,
Grenadine Syrup, Tabasco, Black Pepper, Saline



Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Guilty
Signature
Pico de Gallo Negroni THB 430

It’s widely believed that Pico de Gallo dates back to the Aztecs in 
central Mexico. However, the name did not originate there. Pico de 
Gallo translates to ‘The Rooster’s Beak’, possibly due to the way it 
was consumed; pinched with the thumb and fore-finger, forming 
the shape of a rooster’s beak. Or maybe just because it’s ‘clucking’ 
delicious! 

Don Julio Sous Vide Tomato, Bell Peppers,
Ancho Verde, Coriander, Clarified, Cochi Ameicano, Suze



Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Guilty
Signature
Carajillo  THB 420

This classic Spanish cocktail combines espresso with Licor 43; a 
bright yellow liquor containing 43 secret ingredients, including 
cinnamon, anise, orange blossom and vanilla. Believe me, the 
less you know about the other 39, the safer you are…

Licor 43, Cold Brew, Nusa Cana, Mr. Black,
Parmesan Foam



Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Guilty
Signature
Cantarito THB 420

A refreshing cocktail hailing from Jalisco, Mexico, that according 
to many Latin Americans, should be ‘way more popular’ than the 
Margarita. The Cantarito is typically served in a clay pot and is 
considered by most to be the forefather of the classic Paloma.

Creyente Mezcal, Orange Juice,
Grape Fruit Juice, Lime Juice, Perrier Grape Fruit Soda, Saline



Guilty
Signature
Agave Club THB 450

The sap of the agave plant is collected and fermented to produce 
‘pulque’ an alcoholic beverage, which after the distillation 
process, becomes mezcal. The word mezcal comes from 
Nahuatl; the language of the Aztecs, which to this day is still 
used by nearly 2 million people, in central Mexico.

Price is in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Se Buscan Joven Mezcal, Don Julio Reposado,
Fresh Lime Juice, Raspberry Puree, Aperol,
Egg White Foam, Saline





Guilty
Party Set
Shot

Fiesta de Cumpleaños 

 x6 x10

Cartel 

Paloma Escobar 

Pisco Roma

24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec,  2,900 
Rheinhessen, Germany,N.V.  

24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec,  3,900
Rheinhessen, Germany, N.V.   
Belvedere 20cl

24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec,  6,900 
Rheinhessen, Germany,N.V. 
Belvedere 70cl

24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec,  7,900
Rheinhessen, Germany, N.V. 
Patron Silver 70cl

1,290

1,290

1,290

1,890

1,890

1,890

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Gin Glass  Bottle

Tanqueray 

Tanqueray No.10 

Origin by Anantara

Iron Balls

Beefeater 

Bombay Sapphire 

Beefeater 24 

Beefeater Pink 

Bulldog 

Martin Miller’s  

Roku Gin

Caorunn 

Hendrick’s Gin 

The Botanist

Gin Mare

Scape Grace

Gun Powder     

320

450

330

450

270

340

330

290

360

490

390

520

470

500

500

450

450

4,700

5,700

4,900

5,400

4,000

4,300

4,200

4,300

4,300

5,800

5,300

6,200

6,000

6,500

6,700

5,800

5,800

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Rum Glass  Bottle

Guatemala  

Ron Zacapa 23

Thailand 

Chalong Bay

Chalong Bay Kaffir Lime

Phraya Element 

Phraya

Cuba 

Havana Club 3 Years 

Bacardi 

Havana Club 7 Years

Venezuela 

Diplomático Planas

Diplomático Matuano

Diplomático Reserva 

Barbados 

Plantation 3 Stars White  

Plantation Original Dark 

Plantation Barbados 5 Years     

460

290

300

310

410

250

260

300

350

350

370

280

310

380

6,800

4,000

4,200

4,300

5,700

3,700

3,800

4,400

3,200

3,200

4,500

3,900

4,300

5,300

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Vodka 

Tequila and 
Mezcal 

Glass  Bottle

Glass  Bottle

Ketel One 

Belvedere  

Cîroc

Grey Goose  

Grey Goose VX 

Chase 

Tito’s (Gluten Free)  

42 Below 

Artic 

Siam Lanna 

Se Busca Mezcal Reposado

Se Busca Mezcal Joven 

Patrón Silver

Patrón Añejo

Patrón XO

Don Julio Blanco 

Don Julio Reposado

Cenote Smok

Creyente Mezcal

360

380

390

400

490

410

360

280

280

300

280

280 

480

480

480

400

510

520

550

4,500

5,300

5,400

5,900

9,700

5,700

5,000

4,100

3,900

4,500

5,600

4,800

7,200

7,200

7,200

5,900

7,600

9,900

6,200

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



The Clase
Azul

The Clase Azul Tequila
Reposado 

 (GLASS THB 1,700) (BOTTLE  THB 22,000)

Is a symbol of Mexican tradition and culture. Made with 
slow cooked 100% Blue Weber Agave, our ultra-premium 
reposado tequila is unique and incomparable. Its decanter 
is our most recognized icon with its distinctive “feathered” 

design, painted by hand in cobalt blue. 

 The Clase Azul Plata
 (GLASS THB 1,500) (BOTTLE  THB 20,200)

Our silver tequila, is made from Tequilana Weber Blue 
Agave and offers a delightfully smooth flavor with a pleasant 
hint of sweetness - perfect to drink neat or in your                  

favorite cocktail.

Tequilas originated in the small Mexican town of Santa Maria Canchesda. 
The native artisans who handcraft each decanter dedicate their time and heart 
in the sculpting, and hand-painting of each piece



The Clase
Azul

The Clase Azul Mezcal
Durango  

 (GLASS THB 3,700) (BOTTLE  THB 50,000)

Is made from cenizo agave, an agave variety that grows wild 
in the state of Durango in Northern Mexico. 

  The Clase Azul Añejo
 (GLASS THB 6,500) (BOTTLE  THB  96,500)

Also known as “Edición Indígena-Mazahua” (Mazahua 
Edition) due to the bottle design’s tribute to the culture, 
is an ultra- premium añejo tequila made from Tequilana 
Weber Blue Agave. Its intense amber color and layered 

aromas are a result of an extended period of aging. 

 The Clase Azul Tequila 
Gold 

 (GLASS THB 3,700) (BOTTLE  THB 50,000)

Is an incomparable tequila Joven, a blend that combines 
Clase Azul Tequila Plata with a special reposado tequila 
matured in French oak casks and an Extra Añejo aged in 

American whiskey casks and finished in sherry casks. 



Whisk(e)y

Glass  Bottle

The Macallan Double Cask, 12 Years

The Macallan Sherry Oak Cask

The Macallan Sherry Oak, 18 Years 

Singleton Dufftown Tail fire

Singleton Dufftown, 12 Years

Singleton Dufftown ,15 Years

Singleton Dufftown, 18 Years

The Balvenie, 12 Years

Glenfiddich, 12 Years

Glenfiddich, 15 Years

Glenfiddich, 18 Years

Glenlivet, 18 Years

Glenmorangie, 10 Years

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 

Old Pulteney, 12 Years

AnCnoc, 12 Years 

AnCnoc, 18 Years 

Glenmorangie, 18 Years   

Old Pulteney, 21 Years  

AnCnoc, 24 Years    

Scotch whisky 
Speyside 

Highlands  

700

710

4,800

400

420

450

580

480

430

540

610

810

400

450

450

450

650

710

1,250

1,100

9,800

9,900

60,000

5,500

5,800

6,200

8,000

6,600

5,900

7,500

8,500

11,300

5,500

6,300

6,200

6,200

9,000

9,900

14,500

15,300

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Glass  Bottle

Johnnie Walker Black  

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Johnnie Walker Gold 

Johnnie Walker, 18 Years  

Johnnie Walker XR, 21 Years 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Limited

Johnnie Walker King George Vll

Johnnie Walker & Sons Odyssey 

Copper Dog 

Monkey Shoulder 

Compass Box Oak Cross

Compass Box Peat Monster

Suntory Yamazaki

Suntory Hakushu, 12 Years

Suntory Hibiki, 17 Years   

Talisker, 10 Years 

Blended Whisky 

Japanese Whisky  

Island  

420

460

430

560

780

1,100

2,550

4,200

370

430

720

630

830

1,570

2,500

580

4,900

5,900

6,400

8,300

11,700

16,500

18,300

6,200

5,900

10,000

8,800

11,500

21,900

35,000

8,000

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Glass  Bottle

Laphroaig Select Cask, 10 Years 

Bowmore, 12 Years 

Glenkinchie 12 Years Old

Auchentoshan Three Wood

John & Jameson 

Canadian Club

  

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve 

Jack Daniel’s 

Bulleit Rye

Elijah Craig   

Islay 

Lowland

Ireland 

Canadian Rye 

American

430

580

580

580

330

320

340

360

440

320

410

550

6,400

8,000

8,000

8,000

4,600

4,700

4,700

5,300

6,500

4,400

5,700

5,900

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Bottle Beer    

Small  Large

Small  

Chang

Hoegaarden  

Chang

Corona

Singha 

Andaman Phuket Dark Ale 

  

270

290

360

470

Beer
Draught Beer  

160

180

210

210

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Campari                                                                           300

Aperol  300

Pampelle 300

Ricard   300

Montenegro Amaro  300

Cointreau  300

Kahlua, Bailey’s 300

Pimm’s No.1 310

Pernod 320

Jägermeister 330

Fernet Branca    350

Limoncello                                                                       290

Amaretto                                                                           320

Drambuie, Cherry Heering                                              350 

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge                                        400

Dom Benedictine                                                             400

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori                                          380

Capitel Monte Olmi – Tedeschi                                        400
(Amarone)

Bottega Gianduia                                                              440
Grappa Hazelnut Liqueur

Grappa 

  Glass                   

Aperitif
and Digestifs

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.



Mocktail

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7 up, Ginger Ale, 
Tonic Water, Club Soda 

Fever Tree  
Mediterranean, Indian Tonic

Aqua Panna 

San Pellegrino

VCH Barcelona Sparkling 
Natural Mineral Water 

Chang Mineral Still Water 

Chang Mineral Sparkling Water

Perrier  

145

230

230

230

250

180

185/285

185/285

250/320

120/190

150/220

185/285

Soft Drinks 
and Water

Prices are in Thai Baht, subject to 10% service charge and 7% applicable government tax.

Rajadamri Spritzer

Lemon & Thyme Soda

Pineapple 
Cardamom Lemonade

Strawberry Mojito




