

What happens at Guilty, Stays at Guilty.

Drinks Menu

Horchata

THB 470

Monkey shoulder, Sherry, Rice, Vanilla Pods, Cinnamon, Horchata, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Lime Shrub, Gomme Syrup, Xathan Gum

Dating back nearly a thousand years or more, this 'milk-based' beverage originated in Northern Africa. It grew in popularity after it was introduced to Hispania in the 11th century, where it spread like wildfire. Typically, it's served as a non-alcoholic beverage, but where's the fun in that, eh..?



El Diablo

THB 430

Don Julio Blanco, Ketel One Distill, Demonio Pisco Corn&Tortilla, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cochi Americano, Orgreat Syrup, Aqua Faba, Saline

Back in the middle ages, witches would practice the dark arts, by entering into an agreement with the devil, better known as El Lucifer or El Diablo. They would offer their souls in exchange for youth, wealth, fame and power.



<mark>Guilty</mark> Signature

Vampiresca

THB 440

Se Busca Joven, Fresh Tomato Juice, Fresh Tangerine, Grenadine Syrup, Tabasco, Black Pepper, Saline

South American folklore includes a legend of a one-legged female vampire who hides in the woods disguised as a beautiful maiden and loves nothing more than luring unsuspecting hunters or loggers deep into the jungle, before attacking them and sucking their blood.



Pico de Gallo Negroni THB 430

Don Julio Sous Vide Tomato, Bell Peppers, Ancho Verde, Coriander, Clarified, Cochi Ameicano, Suze

It's widely believed that Pico de Gallo dates back to the Aztecs in central Mexico. However, the name did not originate there. Pico de Gallo translates to 'The Rooster's Beak', possibly due to the way it was consumed; pinched with the thumb and fore-finger, forming the shape of a rooster's beak. Or maybe just because it's 'clucking' delicious!



Carajillo

THB 420

Licor 43, Cold Brew, Nusa Cana, Mr. Black, Parmesan Foam

This classic Spanish cocktail combines espresso with Licor 43; a bright yellow liquor containing 43 secret ingredients, including cinnamon, anise, orange blossom and vanilla. Believe me, the less you know about the other 39, the safer you are...



Cantarito

THB 420

Creyente Mezcal, Orange Juice, Grape Fruit Juice, Lime Juice, Perrier Grape Fruit Soda, Saline

A refreshing cocktail hailing from Jalisco, Mexico, that according to many Latin Americans, should be 'way more popular' than the Margarita. The Cantarito is typically served in a clay pot and is considered by most to be the forefather of the classic Paloma.



Agave Club

THB 450

Se Buscan Joven Mezcal, Don Julio Reposado, Fresh Lime Juice, Raspberry Puree, Aperol, Egg White Foam, Saline

The sap of the agave plant is collected and fermented to produce 'pulque' an alcoholic beverage, which after the distillation process, becomes mezcal. The word mezcal comes from Nahuatl; the language of the Aztecs, which to this day is still used by nearly 2 million people, in central Mexico.



Guilty CELEBRATE



Guilty Party Set

Shot	x6	x10
Cartel	1,290	1,890
Paloma Escobar	1,290	1,890
Pisco Roma	1,290	1,890
Fiesta de Cumpleaños		
24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec, Rheinhessen, Germany,N.V.		2,900
24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec, Rheinhessen, Germany, N.V. Belvedere 20cl		3,900
24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec, Rheinhessen, Germany,N.V. Belvedere 70cl		6,900
24 K Gold Edition, Blue Nun, Demi-Sec, Rheinhessen, Germany, N.V. Patron Silver 70cl		7,900

Gin	Glass	Bottle
Tanqueray	320	4,700
Tanqueray No.10	450	5,700
Origin by Anantara	330	4,900
Iron Balls	450	5,400
Beefeater	270	4,000
Bombay Sapphire	340	4,300
Beefeater 24	330	4,200
Beefeater Pink	290	4,300
Bulldog	360	4,300
Martin Miller's	490	5,800
Roku Gin	390	5,300
Caorunn	520	6,200
Hendrick's Gin	470	6,000
The Botanist	500	6,500
Gin Mare	500	6,700
Scape Grace	450	5,800
Gun Powder	450	5,800

Rum	Glass	Bottle
Guatemala		
Ron Zacapa 23	460	6,800
Thailand		
Chalong Bay	290	4,000
Chalong Bay Kaffir Lime	300	4,200
Phraya Element	310	4,300
Phraya	410	5,700
Cuba		
Havana Club 3 Years	250	3,700
Bacardi	260	3,800
Havana Club 7 Years	300	4,400
Venezuela		
Diplomático Planas	350	3,200
Diplomático Matuano	350	3,200
Diplomático Reserva	370	4,500
Barbados		
Plantation 3 Stars White	280	3,900
Plantation Original Dark	310	4,300
Plantation Barbados 5 Years	380	5,300

Vodka	Glass	Bottle
Ketel One	360	4,500
Belvedere	380	5,300
Cîroc	390	5,400
Grey Goose	400	5,900
Grey Goose VX	490	9,700
Chase	410	5,700
Tito's (Gluten Free)	360	5,000
42 Below	280	4,100
Artic	280	3,900
Siam Lanna	300	4,500
Tequila and Mezcal	Glass	Bottle
	200	5 600
Se Busca Mezcal Reposado	280	5,600
Se Busca Mezcal Joven	280	4,800
Patrón Silver	480	7,200
Patrón Añejo	480	7,200
Patrón XO	480	7,200
Don Julio Blanco	400	5,900
Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado	400 510	5,900 7,600

The Clase Azul

Tequilas originated in the small Mexican town of Santa Maria Canchesda. The native artisans who handcraft each decanter dedicate their time and heart in the sculpting, and hand-painting of each piece

The Clase Azul Plata

(GLASS THB 1,500) (BOTTLE THB 20,200)

Our silver tequila, is made from Tequilana Weber Blue Agave and offers a delightfully smooth flavor with a pleasant hint of sweetness - perfect to drink neat or in your favorite cocktail.





The Clase Azul Tequila Reposado

(GLASS THB 1,700) (BOTTLE THB 22,000)

Is a symbol of Mexican tradition and culture. Made with slow cooked 100% Blue Weber Agave, our ultra-premium reposado tequila is unique and incomparable. Its decanter is our most recognized icon with its distinctive "feathered" design, painted by hand in cobalt blue.

The Clase Azul



The Clase Azul Mezcal Durango

(GLASS THB 3,700) (BOTTLE THB 50,000)

Is made from cenizo agave, an agave variety that grows wild in the state of Durango in Northern Mexico.

The Clase Azul Tequila Gold (GLASS THB 3,700) (BOTTLE THB 50,000)

Is an incomparable tequila Joven, a blend that combines Clase Azul Tequila Plata with a special reposado tequila matured in French oak casks and an Extra Añejo aged in American whiskey casks and finished in sherry casks.





The Clase Azul Añejo (GLASS THB 6,500) (BOTTLE THB 96,500)

Also known as "Edición Indígena-Mazahua" (Mazahua Edition) due to the bottle design's tribute to the culture, is an ultra- premium añejo tequila made from Tequilana Weber Blue Agave. Its intense amber color and layered aromas are a result of an extended period of aging.

Whisk(e)y

Scotch whisky Speyside

Speyside	Olass	DOUIO	
The Macallan Double Cask, 12 Years	700	9,800	
The Macallan Sherry Oak Cask	710	9,900	
The Macallan Sherry Oak, 18 Years	4,800	60,000	
Singleton Dufftown Tail fire	400	5,500	
Singleton Dufftown, 12 Years	420	5,800	
Singleton Dufftown ,15 Years	450	6,200	
Singleton Dufftown, 18 Years	580	8,000	
The Balvenie, 12 Years	480	6,600	
Glenfiddich, 12 Years	430	5,900	
Glenfiddich, 15 Years	540	7,500	
Glenfiddich, 18 Years	610	8,500	
Glenlivet, 18 Years	810	11,300	
Highlands			
Glenmorangie, 10 Years	400	5,500	
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	450	6,300	
Old Pulteney, 12 Years	450	6,200	
AnCnoc, 12 Years	450	6,200	
AnCnoc, 18 Years	650	9,000	
Glenmorangie, 18 Years	710	9,900	
Old Pulteney, 21 Years	1,250	14,500	
AnCnoc, 24 Years	1,100	15,300	

Glass Bottle

Blended Whisky	Glass	Bottle
Johnnie Walker Black	420	4,900
Johnnie Walker Double Black	460	5,900
Johnnie Walker Gold	430	6,400
Johnnie Walker, 18 Years	560	8,300
Johnnie Walker XR, 21 Years	780	11,700
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,100	16,500
Johnnie Walker Blue Limited		18,300
Johnnie Walker King George Vll	2,550	
Johnnie Walker & Sons Odyssey	4,200	
Copper Dog	370	6,200
Monkey Shoulder	430	5,900
Compass Box Oak Cross	720	10,000
Compass Box Peat Monster	630	8,800
Japanese Whisky		
Suntory Yamazaki	830	11,500
Suntory Hakushu, 12 Years	1,570	21,900
Suntory Hibiki, 17 Years	2,500	35,000
Island		
Talisker, 10 Years	580	8,000

Islay	Glass	Bottle
Lanhuagia Salagt Coole 10 Varua	430	6,400
Laphroaig Select Cask, 10 Years		
Bowmore, 12 Years	580	8,000
Lowland		
Glenkinchie 12 Years Old	580	8,000
Auchentoshan Three Wood	580	8,000
Ireland		
John & Jameson	330	4,600
American		
Bulleit Bourbon	340	4,700
Maker's Mark	360	5,300
Woodford Reserve	440	6,500
Jack Daniel's	320	4,400
Bulleit Rye	410	5,700
Elijah Craig	550	5,900
Canadian Rye		
Canadian Club	320	4,700

Beer

Draught Beer	Small	Large
Chang Hoegaarden	270 290	360 470
Bottle Beer	Small	
Chang	160	
Corona	180	
Singha	210	
Andaman Phuket Dark Ale	210	

Aperitif and Digestifs

	Glass
Campari	300
Aperol	300
Pampelle	300
Ricard	300
Montenegro Amaro	300
Cointreau	300
Kahlua, Bailey's	300
Pimm's No.1	310
Pernod	320
Jägermeister	330
Fernet Branca	350
Limoncello	290
Amaretto	320
Drambuie, Cherry Heering	350
Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge	400
Dom Benedictine	400

1

Grappa

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori	380
Capitel Monte Olmi – Tedeschi (Amarone)	400
Bottega Gianduia Grappa Hazelnut Liqueur	440

Mocktail

Rajadamri Spritzer	230
Lemon & Thyme Soda	230
Pineapple Cardamom Lemonade	230
Strawberry Mojito	250

Soft Drinks and Water

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7 up, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Club Soda	145
Fever Tree Mediterranean, Indian Tonic	180
Aqua Panna	185/285
San Pellegrino	185/285
VCH Barcelona Sparkling Natural Mineral Water	250/320
Chang Mineral Still Water	120/190
Chang Mineral Sparkling Water	150/220
Perrier	185/285

